
$0.05 2 2 1387 1387 17486 18873 0 0 35
$0.07 0 2 0 1387 17486 18873 612 1 35
$0.20 1 3 598 1985 16276 18261 0 0 34
$0.50 2 5 488 2473 15788 18261 0 0 34
$0.99 2 7 725 3198 15063 18261 0 0 34
$1.00 10 17 6401 9599 8662 18261 0 0 34
$1.09 1 18 404 10003 8258 18261 0 0 34
$1.25 1 19 800 10803 7458 18261 0 0 34
$1.49 1 20 125 10928 7333 18261 0 0 34
$1.75 3 23 1462 12390 5871 18261 0 0 34
$1.98 1 24 790 13180 5081 18261 0 0 34
$1.99 2 26 594 13774 4487 18261 0 0 34
$2.00 6 32 2767 16541 1720 18261 0 0 34
$2.50 0 32 0 16541 1720 18261 382 1 34
$2.93 0 32 0 16541 1338 17879 773 1 33
$3.45 0 32 0 16541 565 17106 66 1 32
$3.50 1 33 250 16791 249 17040 0 0 31
$3.74 0 33 0 16791 249 17040 193 1 31
$3.93CESP 0 33 0 16791 56 16847 1135 1 30
$4.00 1 34 200 16991 -1279 15712 1745 3 29
$4.01 0 34 0 16991 -3024 13967 1091 1 26
$4.02 0 34 0 16991 -4115 12876 700 1 25
$4.11 0 34 0 16991 -4815 12176 200 1 24
$4.50 0 34 0 16991 -5015 11976 500 1 23
$5.00 2 36 1150 18141 -6665 11476 1971 4 22
$5.02 0 36 0 18141 -8636 9505 1100 1 18
$5.50 0 36 0 18141 -9736 8405 565 1 17
$5.51 0 36 0 18141 -10301 7840 557 1 16
$5.77 0 36 0 18141 -10858 7283 300 1 15
$5.91 0 36 0 18141 -11158 6983 212 1 14
$6.00 0 36 0 18141 -11370 6771 32 1 13
$6.86 0 36 0 18141 -11402 6739 977 1 12
$7.00 1 37 150 18291 -12529 5762 667 1 11
$7.19 0 37 0 18291 -13196 5095 173 1 10
$7.77 0 37 0 18291 -13369 4922 797 1 9
$8.00 1 38 267 18558 -14433 4125 301 1 8
$8.76 0 38 0 18558 -14734 3824 717 1 7
$8.81 0 38 0 18558 -15451 3107 322 1 6

$10.00 0 38 0 18558 -15773 2785 700 1 5
$10.01 0 38 0 18558 -16473 2085 150 1 4
$14.00 0 38 0 18558 -16623 1935 1784 2 3
$15.01 0 38 0 18558 -18407 151 151 1 1
$15.72 1 39 100 18658 -18658 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 39 18658 3518873

16,791 of 16,847 kgs wanted at or above the CESP were purchased.
Total kgs offered = 18,658.  Total kgs wanted = 18,873

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit
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16,791 des 16,847 kilos demandé au prix de vente ou au dessus ont été acheté.
Totale kgs offert = 18,658.  Totale kgs demandé = 18,873
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